
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Rouge-Cloitre 2.10.2022

ASUB

Sophie MOSSOUX
Indiv.
Circuit : D:Bleu long
Distance : 5800m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 1:25:35 (14'45"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Joëlle SIMONS 1:41:09

1. 212 11:01:28 851m 777'17"/km
2. 205 00:03:53 11:05:21 318m 12'13"/km
3. 170 00:02:54 11:08:15 109m 26'36"/km
4. 169 00:04:11 11:12:26 436m 9'36"/km
5. 217 00:02:21 11:14:47 256m 9'11"/km
6. 172 00:03:01 11:17:48 293m 10'18"/km
7. 201 00:07:22 11:25:10 432m 17'03"/km
8. 213 00:03:43 11:28:53 394m 9'26"/km
9. 178 00:07:24 11:36:17 322m 22'59"/km

10. 182 00:05:22 11:41:39 428m 12'32"/km
11. 219 00:02:17 11:43:56 155m 14'44"/km
12. 183 00:05:56 11:49:52 192m 30'54"/km
13. 220 00:09:29 11:59:21 322m 29'27"/km
14. 221 00:05:36 12:04:57 606m 9'14"/km
15. 197 00:01:51 12:06:48 170m 10'53"/km
16. 203 00:02:20 12:09:08 278m 8'24"/km
17. 200 00:01:13 12:10:21 122m 9'58"/km
18. 999 00:00:39 12:11:00 99m 6'34"/km
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